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15/02/2026 500 Culture & Society Bamay Tasmania Northwest - Part 2 6 5
The best coastlines are in Western Australia and Tasmania. Don't believe us? Check out this series of Bamay as it 

returns for its 6th season, highlighting some of Australia's breathtaking landscapes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G

15/02/2026 530 Culture & Society Bamay Tasmania Northwest - Part 3 6 6
The best coastlines are in Western Australia and Tasmania. Don't believe us? Check out this series of Bamay as it 

returns for its 6th season, highlighting some of Australia's breathtaking landscapes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G

15/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 15
Tama sells kai at the market, Buzz shows Tama how to make burgers and Aunty Anika explains good manners at 

the dinner table.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

15/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Playtime 1 1
Waabiny time, playing time is djooradiny, it's fun. It's about keeping walang, keeping healthy. Let's play djenborl 

football and learn to handball and take on the obstacle course. It's deadly koolangk
AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

15/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Getting Away From It All 2 2
The birds decide to get away from the noise of the city. Unfortunately,  the Humans have the same idea. What 

are they doing now?
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

15/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Boya's Friendly Okkie 5 4
The children take Snowy the dingo on a trip to the beach to gather some pipis. Out on the reef, Boya has a close 

encounter with a large, curious and friendly octopus.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

15/02/2026 720 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold Kumlar 3 26
On board the nave, Laguerra prevents Gaspard from killing Mendoza, arguing that Mendoza would be more 

useful to their plan alive than dead.
FRANCE English-100 2016 RPT PG Y

15/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Wedge Tailed Eagle 3 1
Kayne and Kamil are on a soaring mission from Perth to Lorna Glen deep in the Western Australia desert, where 

Kayne must follow and observe the movements of a Wedge-Tailed Eagle.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG a w Y

15/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic
Don't Let The Joneses Get You Down 

And Keep On Truckin'
1 23

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

15/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe The Squirrel Man 3 6
Nico reads a superhero book and decides to become the Squirrel Man. Fortunately, the funny adventure will 

make him realize that doing acrobatics in a tree can be very dangerous!
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

15/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Dodo 2 20 Rebecca ventures into the world of Alice in Wonderland. For their part, the pirates go on a sleep hunt. FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

15/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa How Were Movies Invented 1 14
Poppy asks 'How were movies invented?' and Grandpa spins a tale about the time he starred in the world's first 

ever movie!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

15/02/2026 950 Animated Chums The Hungry Otter 2 10
Emiree and Ira help a young Otter overcome her struggles with opening her food as her mother wants her to do it 

on her own.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

15/02/2026 1000 Sport General Pro Bull Riding USA - World Team Series Nashville, Tennessee 2025 2
NITV Sport presents the 2025 Pro Bull Riding World Teams series from the USA. Join us as the toughest cowboys 

from around the world compete to be named the 2025 PBR Teams Champions.
USA English-100 2025 RPT NC



15/02/2026 1100 Sport General Pro Bull Riding Australia Monster Energy Origin 2 Brisbane 2025 8
NITV Sport presents the 2025 Pro Bull Riding series from across regional and metro Australia. Join us as this 

country's toughest cowboys compete to be named the 2025 National champion.
AUSTRALIA 2025 RPT NC

15/02/2026 1200 Sport General Koori Knockout 2025: Match Replays
Wiradjuri Aboriginal Rivers V Newcastle 

Yowies - Women's Grand Final
2025 15

Full Match Replay between Wiradjuri Aboriginal Rivers v Newcastle Yowies at the 2025 Koori Knockout, from the 

Riverside Sporting Complex in Tamworth, Gomeroi Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

15/02/2026 1300 Sport General Koori Knockout 2025: Match Replays
Newcastle Yowies V Bourke Warriors - 

Men's Grand Final
2025 16

Full Match Replay between Newcastle Yowies v Bourke Warriors at the 2025 Koori Knockout, from the Riverside 

Sporting Complex in Tamworth, Gomeroi Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

15/02/2026 1455 Fillers Road Open Djarindjin Lombadina 1 1
Djarindjin is a medium-sized Aboriginal community located 170 km from Broome in the Kimberley Region of 

Western Australia, within the Shire of Broome.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT G

15/02/2026 1505 Sport General Koori V Murri Interstate Challenge 2016 0 0
The Winners of the 2015 Queensland Murri Carnival - The Southern Dingos take on the winners of the 2015 Koori 

Knockout - The Redfern All Blacks
AUSTRALIA English-100 0 RPT NC

15/02/2026 1635 Sport All Stars: More Than A Game 0 0
Featuring the Indigenous players and coaches, the documentary explores what the All Stars concept means to 

those involved both on and off the field.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

15/02/2026 1705 Culture & Society Make It Right  0
Barunga, in the Northern Territory, hosts an annual festival of Aboriginal sport and culture. In 1988, Prime 

Minister Bob Hawke was invited to attend and the Festival organisers had high expectations.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1988 RPT PG

15/02/2026 1730 General Dr Charles Perkins Oration 2025 0 0
Celebrating 25 years, the Dr Charles Perkins Oration and Memorial Prize returned with a special anniversary 

event, proudly featuring keynote speaker Ngarra Murray.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 PG l

15/02/2026 1835 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 20 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

15/02/2026 1845 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Cape Fur Seals 1 2
On South Africa's west coast, cape fur seals emerge onto solid ground to form huge breeding colonies and 

reproduce.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT PG a Y

15/02/2026 1935 Nature & Environment New Zealand's Most Endangered Species Little Barrier 1 3
Tonight, Pax and Nicola travel to the magical island of Te Hautruru-o-Toi aka Little Barrier Island to search for 

endangered species in a real-life Jurassic Park.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2024 PG Y Y

15/02/2026 2025 Nature & Environment Black Cockatoo Crisis 0 0 The extinction clock is ticking on our black cockatoos. Will we save them in time? AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y Y

15/02/2026 2150 Drama Lean On Me   0
An arrogant and unorthodox teacher returns as principal to the idyllic high school from which he had earlier been 

fired to find it a den of drug abuse, gang violence, and urban despair.
USA English-100 1989 RPT M l v Y

15/02/2026 2340 Entertainment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Bay Of Fires, Fremantle, Healesville 5 2
Rae sets out on foot to traverse Tasmania's Bay of Fires, Ernie catches up with the founder of Freo's famed 

cappuccino strip and Narelda meets a Sapphire empowering Aboriginal youth.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

15/02/2026 2440 Culture & Society Stompem Ground 2022 - Karajarri Dancers 0 0
Karajarri dancers are from Mijil Mil Miya, 180 km southwest of Broome. Lead singer Mervyn Mulardy has revived 

several Karajarri traditional songs inherited from his grandfather and mother.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

15/02/2026 2500 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Drifting Doolagahls And Elaine Crombie 2015 1
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G

15/02/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Benny Walker And Poetribe 2015 2
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG



15/02/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Troy Brady And Green Hand Band 2015 3
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

15/02/2026 2800 Popular Music / Jazz Cultural Connections Immersion Festival 2021 2
Concert series with live performances from Indigenous artists at the 1770 Cultural Connections Immersion 

Festival in central Queensland.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG

16/02/2026 500 Culture & Society Bamay Tasmania Northwest - Part 4 6 7
The best coastlines are in Western Australia and Tasmania. Don't believe us? Check out this series of Bamay as it 

returns for its 6th season, highlighting some of Australia's breathtaking landscapes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G

16/02/2026 530 Culture & Society Bamay Western Australia Shark Bay - Part 1 6 8
The best coastlines are in Western Australia and Tasmania. Don't believe us? Check out this series of Bamay as it 

returns for its 6th season, highlighting some of Australia's breathtaking landscapes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G

16/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 16
Jojo makes a Taraka Hangarua and Buzz visits a Transfer Station to see where the recycling goes. Tama, Maia and 

Jojo recycle their Cans, Bottles, Jars and Lids.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Colours And Numbers 1 2
Keny, Koodjal, Dambart-One, Two Three. Counting is moorditj And do you know the kala, the colours of the 

rainbow
AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

16/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Stolen Shiny Thing 2 3
Big Jim's mirror has gone missing! As much as he hates admitting it, he's missing his sassy cellmate. A bird hunt 

ensues, with Tui as a self-appointed Sherlock Holmes.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

16/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Yum-Yum Bardi Grub 5 5 As usual, Boya likes the idea of finding some new pets. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 720 Animated Mysterious Cities Of Gold Esteban, Child Of The Sun 1 1
The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches the New World for 

both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.
FRANCE English-100 1982 RPT PG Y

16/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Humpback Whale 3 3 The beautiful Noosa coastline is the backdrop for a shower that Kayne won't be forgetting in a hurry. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic Easy And Reach Out I'll Be There 1 24
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Julie In The Blizzard 3 7
Julie walks away from the camp without saying where she is going. The other travellers are worried and Max 

warns her not to go any further. The canoe adventure takes the travelers to the far north.
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Rainbow Of The Terha 2 21 A ship without sails, adrift, an unconscious passenger... this navigator is rescued by our hero is Ulysses! FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

16/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Are Vegetables Good For You 1 15
Louie asks 'Why are vegetables good for you?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about a magical allotment 

where each of the special vegetables gave you an amazing new super power!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

16/02/2026 950 Animated Chums What's That Smell? 2 11
A baby skunk has a hard time making friends because of her stinky reputation. The Chums set things right with 

the help of Moise and Maurice the Mooses.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

16/02/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Cape Fur Seals 1 2
On South Africa's west coast, cape fur seals emerge onto solid ground to form huge breeding colonies and 

reproduce.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT PG a Y

16/02/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 20 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC



16/02/2026 1100 Nature & Environment New Zealand's Most Endangered Species Little Barrier 1 3
Tonight, Pax and Nicola travel to the magical island of Te Hautruru-o-Toi aka Little Barrier Island to search for 

endangered species in a real-life Jurassic Park.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y

16/02/2026 1150 Nature & Environment Black Cockatoo Crisis 0 0 The extinction clock is ticking on our black cockatoos. Will we save them in time? AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y Y

16/02/2026 1315 Culture & Society Turn Up Respect 0 0 Featuring the stories of people and prevention programs that are teaching respect in community. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG

16/02/2026 1330 Culture & Society The Dream of Love  0
This is the personal journey of love, marriage and committment by filmmaker Lawrence Johnston, as he explores 

the effect his parents marriage has had on the romantic aspirations of his siblings.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT M l Y

16/02/2026 1400 Cooking Kriol Kitchen
Broome: Ali & Mitch Torres Final 

Episode
1 9

Kangaroo Stew with bacon, soya & vegetables & Kangaroo Satays with a Spicy Chilli Peanut Sauce: Ali & Mitch 

draw on their family influences from the Djugan/Gooniyandi & Philipino & Malay heritage.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2014 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Culinary Tour 8 78
Don't miss The Cook Up's culinary tour! Adam and his guests, TV presenter and maths whiz Lily Serna and 

acclaimed chef Guillaume Brahimi, are celebrating a world of flavour.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Living Crystal 1 5 Fleeing from the pirate scooters, Tehrig steps inside a huge crystal formation which turns out to be inhabited. FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT G Y Y

16/02/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold Shaolin 2 7
On the way to Peking, our heroes find refuge in a Shaolin temple. Mendoza, hurt during a fight, is taken care of by 

the Great Master. At nightfall, someone sneaks in to leave a venomous snake.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

16/02/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold Treason 2 8
Our heroes discover that the monk, Tian Li, is able to decipher ancient Chinese similar to that on Ambrosius' 

book. Tao and Esteban set off to go get the precious text in The Condor.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

16/02/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Brother Country 4 4 Little J longs to join "budda" George on country, while Ally looks up to "tidda" Big Cuz. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
Somebody's Watching Me And Signed 

Sealed Delivered I'm Yours
1 18

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Old School 2 9
Hot Rod, Thunder, and Moose dazzle the locals in Santo Domingo for their inaugural Globetrotters game in the 

Dominican Republic.
USA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

16/02/2026 1725 Business & Economics Small Business Secrets Bitesize Bitton 2 1
Meet David and Sohani Bitton to find out how they have successfully combined their French and South African 

Indian heritages to create a unique culinary business.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT NC

16/02/2026 1730 News - Overseas The 77 Percent 2026 0
Africa is home to a large number of youth as they constitute 77 per cent of the continent's population. A few 

ambitious youngsters come together to share their vision for the continent's future.
AFRICA English-100 2025 NC

16/02/2026 1800 Documentary (Temporary) Bamay
Barkinji Country - The Barkaa NSW Part 

1
4 7

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

16/02/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 21 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

16/02/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Mafia Island: Uncharted Paradise 1 3
The ecosystem is a productive arena, primed with life. Its plenty relies on the delicate balance of its 

environments. Forest, reef and swamp all depend on each other to thrive.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT PG a w Y



16/02/2026 1930 Biography Who Do You Think You Are? Wayne Blair Wayne Blair 15 4
Actor and director, Wayne Blair uncovers the little-known story of his Woppaburra ancestors from Queensland's 

Keppel Islands, and discovers an extraordinary twist in his paternal ancestry.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG a Y Y

16/02/2026 2035 Culture & Society Karla Grant Presents Countryman 2 1 Countryman is a fascinating exploration of identity, environment, and reconciliation. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT M l

16/02/2026 2200 Drama The Power Of One   0
An orphan terrorised for his family's political beliefs in South Africa in the 1930s, young P.K. turns to his only 

friend: a kindly, world-wise prisoner who teaches him how to box. (Stephen Dorff)
USA English-100 1992 RPT M a v Y Y Y

16/02/2026 2415 Entertainment Going Places With Ernie Dingo
Fitzroy Crossing, Bellenden Ker, 

Inverloch
5 3

Ernie cruises the ancient waterways of Danggu Gorge, Aaron catches up with a talented woodcarver in QLD's 

sugarcane country and Narelda tries her hand at natural horsemanship in regional Victoria.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG a l Y

16/02/2026 2510 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Mau Power 2015 4
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

16/02/2026 2605 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Stephen Pigram 2015 5
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

16/02/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Jimblah And Michael Charlton 2015 6
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

16/02/2026 2800 Popular Music / Jazz Cultural Connections Immersion Festival 2021 3
Concert series with live performances from Indigenous artists at the 1770 Cultural Connections Immersion 

Festival in central Queensland.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G

17/02/2026 500 Culture & Society Bamay Western Australia Shark Bay - Part 2 6 9
The best coastlines are in Western Australia and Tasmania. Don't believe us? Check out this series of Bamay as it 

returns for its 6th season, highlighting some of Australia's breathtaking landscapes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G

17/02/2026 530 Culture & Society Bamay Western Australia Shark Bay - Part 3 6 10
The best coastlines are in Western Australia and Tasmania. Don't believe us? Check out this series of Bamay as it 

returns for its 6th season, highlighting some of Australia's breathtaking landscapes.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G

17/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 17
The Toi Time whanau are excited about going on holiday. Maia makes a caravan to take with them and Aunty 

Anika sings about her Nana's farm.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Body And Movement 1 3
Maara, hands and djena, feet are very useful to us and together with the other parts of our body help us every 

day. Maara baam, hands clap and djena kakarook, feet dance. It's too deadly koolangka.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

17/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Neighbours At War 2 4
There's a new Tui in the hood. The birds decide to investigate before noticing the Humans getting into a territory 

fight of their own.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

17/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Snowy's Adventure 5 6
Snowy the dingo puppy is very restless when he hears other dingoes howling in the night. He runs away to 

investigate.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 720 Animated Mysterious Cities Of Gold Crossing The Atlantic 1 2
The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches the New World for 

both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.
FRANCE English-100 1982 RPT PG Y

17/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Albino Kangaroo 3 4
It's a mission that smacks of a needle in a haystack; the boys are in a hot-air balloon above Canberra to spot an 

incredibly elusive and rare Albino Kangaroo.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG a w Y

17/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic I Want You Back And Nowhere To Run 1 25
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y



17/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Pam And Touti 3 8
While Pam is unhappy to be told that she is too small to do anything, Viola sends the campers on a surprise 

mission!
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Temple Of Condor 2 22
In the mountains, our heroes discover the entrance to a temple. They are greeted by a large priest wearing a 

mask with the head of a bird.
FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

17/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Where Does Snow Come From 1 16
Stanley asks 'Where does snow come from?' Grandpa tells the story of a naughty wizard named Foggy Patches 

who kept playing tricks on his wizard friends and needed to be taught a frosty lesson!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

17/02/2026 950 Animated Chums Moose Tracks 2 12
Pterry must help Moise the moose and Maurice the moose who get lost while looking for a new grazing pasture 

of wild rice.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

17/02/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Mafia Island: Uncharted Paradise 1 3
The ecosystem is a productive arena, primed with life. Its plenty relies on the delicate balance of its 

environments. Forest, reef and swamp all depend on each other to thrive.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT PG a w Y

17/02/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 21 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

17/02/2026 1100 Culture & Society Karla Grant Presents Countryman 2 1 Countryman is a fascinating exploration of identity, environment, and reconciliation. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT M l

17/02/2026 1225 Documentary Feature Alick & Albert  0
Even though they live worlds apart, Torres Strait artist and activist Alick Tipoti and His Serene Highness Prince 

Albert II of Monaco unite to help protect the Ocean.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

17/02/2026 1400 Cooking Kriol Kitchen Broome: Pat Torres 1 10
Gubinge Jam with Bush Fig & Bush Fig Cup Cakes with a Bush Passion Fruit Icing: Ali & Mitch join their cousin Pat 

to learn how to whip up some sweet treats using local bush fruits found in the region.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2014 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Sunset Supper 8 79 Join journalist Janice Petersen, chef Matt Golinski and Adam for a night of superb sunset suppers. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Law Of The Mogokhs 1 6
Tired from travelling, Tehrig must stop in a snowy steppe. There our heroes meet Myra and her grandfather, 

whose village is regularly looted by warriors Mogokhs.
FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

17/02/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Prophecy 2 9
After thwarting the attack of The Red Scarves and discovering the treachery of Bao Xing-Ji, our heroes take off for 

Peking. They must find Ambrosius and get on to the trail of The Yellow Dragon.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

17/02/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Black Pearl 2 10
Learning where the yellow dragon can be found, Mendoza and Ambrosius go off in search of a temple. 

Meanwhile,  the children meet with Mei Li, a young Chinese girl who shows them around Peking.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG v Y

17/02/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Nanna's Away 4 5 Nanna's away for a few days and Little J is worried. Why does everything have to change? AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
You Are The Sunshine Of My Life And I'll 

Be Doggone
1 19

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward The Race For Inclusion 2 10 Hotshot, Cheese, and Wham learn about an organization that builds playgrounds for kids of all abilities. USA English-100 2022 RPT G

17/02/2026 1725 Business & Economics Small Business Secrets Bitesize Trout Lady 2 2
Anne Vicary from Cypress Valley Gourmet hand-smokes trout with a secret recipe and sends them to consumers 

all across Australia.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT NC



17/02/2026 1730 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo North Stradbroke Island 3 9
Ernie visits Queensland's Stradbroke Island and meets up with traditional owners, spends time with a talented 

artist, and gets up close and personal with Manta Rays.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y Y Y

17/02/2026 1800 Documentary (Temporary) Bamay
Barkinji Country - The Barkaa NSW Part 

2
4 8

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

17/02/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 22 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

17/02/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Lake Malawi 1 4
 In one of Africa's greatest lakes, rock and water set the stage for evolution's most magnificent display. An 

explosion of species creates a kaleidoscope of color below the surface.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 1930 Quiz Big Backyard Quiz 2025 8
Hosts Narelda Jacobs and Steven Oliver return to uncover who's spinning a yarn and who's full of it. Can you 

decide if it's True God or Gammin?
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT M a Y

17/02/2026 2030 Sport General Pro Bull Riding USA - Unleash The Beast Albuquerque, New Mexico 2025 12
Unleash the Beast is bucking its way onto NITV, bringing the world's best riders as they face off against 

formidable bulls in iconic American cities, battling for the championship title.
USA English-100 2025 RPT NC

17/02/2026 2130 History The Shooter Of War The Shooter Of War 0 0
The heroic and tragic stories behind Major Walter Downs Piiti Wordley's secret WW2 photos and diary of Maori 

Battalion life in WW2.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2024 RPT PG a v Y Y

17/02/2026 2230 Action Adventure The Dead Lands   0
After his tribe is slaughtered through an act of treachery, the teenage son of a slain Maori chieftain looks to 

avenge his father's murder and bring peace and honor to the souls of his loved ones.
NEW ZEALAND Maori-100 2009 RPT MA a v Y

17/02/2026 2420 Entertainment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Augusta, Eden, Seisia 5 4
Ernie takes in 360-views of Augusta from an iconic lighthouse, Narelda learns the fascinating history of whaling in 

Eden and Aaron connects with a Cape York local making an impact in her community.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y Y

17/02/2026 2520 Dance Glen Thomas - Beyond The Walls Glen Thomas - Beyond The Walls 0 0
This documentary short follows Phunktional Arts dancer, Glen Thomas, as he reconnects with his Aboriginal 

identity through performing arts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G

17/02/2026 2535 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Yabun Best Of Yabun 2015 2015 7
From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform on the Yabun 

stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG

17/02/2026 2635 Culture & Society Big Sky Girls  0
Filmed in one day, Big Sky Girls follows a group of girls from remote and regional areas of Australia who have 

been selected for a song-writing mentorship program.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

17/02/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Women of Barunga 2016 1
From our travelling music series NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform at the Barunga 

Festival 2016.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2016 RPT G

17/02/2026 2800 Fillers Road Open Beagle Boys 1 2 Stories from the community in Beagle Bay. AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT G

17/02/2026 2810 Culture & Society BLK: An Origin Story Three Epic Migrations, One People  1
Descendants of the Black Loyalists, Jamaican Maroons, and the Black Refugees represent Canada's largest Black 

population, and their incredible story begins in Nova Scotia in the 1700s.
CANADA English-100 2022 RPT PG a v Y

18/02/2026 500 Nature & Environment Bamay Gooreng Gooreng Country 3 1
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay. Bamay III celebrates great Australian islands and saltwater 

country. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G

18/02/2026 530 Nature & Environment Bamay
North Stradbroke Island, Quandamooka 

Country Part 1
3 2

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay. Bamay III celebrates great Australian islands and saltwater 

country. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G



18/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 18
Jojo builds a cardboard city and Fluffy the cat has to be rescued by the Cardboard City heroes, Officer Maia, Super 

Jojo and Firefighter Tama.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Animals And Tracks 1 4 Djinang, Look! It's a yongka, a kangaroo. And can you see the wetj, the emu full of feathers AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

18/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Winner Winner Chicken Dinner 2 5
The birds notice a billboard for a chicken restaurant. Have chickens launched their own branded eatery? When 

they discover the grim truth they set their minds to vengeance.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

18/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Tiger In The Mist 5 7 Moort sees eyes shining in the moonlight and is convinced that a tiger is hiding in the bush, waiting to get him. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 720 Animated Mysterious Cities Of Gold Heroes Again 1 3
The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches the New World for 

both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.
FRANCE English-100 1982 RPT PG Y

18/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Croc Island Rangers 3 5
It's an invitation-only trip for the well-traveled hosts to the remote Crocodile Islands located off the coast of 

North East Arnhem Land - a small speck of sand in the Arafura Sea.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG a w Y

18/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic Higher Ground And Living For The City 1 26
Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Nico's Book 3 9
Nico has a bad cold and cannot participate in the fun adventure. In the end, he realizes that imagination is a 

wonderful power that he can use whenever he wants!
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Mama Thot 2 23
In the jungle, our heroes accompany Ma-Toot, who is looking for her son, Thot. Meanwhile, not far from there, 

pirates are working to restore an old park of attractions.
FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

18/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa What Is A Volcano 1 17
Connie asks 'What are volcanoes?' and Grandpa spins a tale about Peggy the Penguin who dreamed of being a 

world famous Chilli Chef and set up her restaurant inside a mountain in Hawaii!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

18/02/2026 950 Animated Chums The Old Ones 2 13
The Chums stumble upon some ancient rock paintings and learn more about them from Chief Blue Sky and 

decide to make their own paintings.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

18/02/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Lake Malawi 1 4
 In one of Africa's greatest lakes, rock and water set the stage for evolution's most magnificent display. An 

explosion of species creates a kaleidoscope of color below the surface.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 22 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

18/02/2026 1100 Quiz Big Backyard Quiz 2025 8
Hosts Narelda Jacobs and Steven Oliver return to uncover who's spinning a yarn and who's full of it. Can you 

decide if it's True God or Gammin?
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT M a Y

18/02/2026 1200 Culture & Society Piri's Tiki Tour Tuhua Island 5 7
Piri's on Tuhua Island hosted by brothers Patukino and Tiraariki Wiiliams. He dives with Patukino and fishes with 

Tiraariki.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2022 RPT PG a w Y

18/02/2026 1230 Sport General Pro Bull Riding USA - Unleash The Beast Albuquerque, New Mexico 2025 12
Unleash the Beast is bucking its way onto NITV, bringing the world's best riders as they face off against 

formidable bulls in iconic American cities, battling for the championship title.
USA English-100 2025 RPT NC

18/02/2026 1330 Culture & Society The Lake Winnipeg Project Camp Morningstar 1 3
Sharing the story of Camp Morningstar, a sacred camp established on the east side of Lake Winnipeg that was 

erected in response to the proposal of a silica sand mine project.
CANADA English-100 2021 RPT G



18/02/2026 1345 Culture & Society The Lake Winnipeg Project Fisher River 1 4
Narrowing in on stories of generosity and perseverance by the people and community of Fisher River Cree 

Nation, as well as their responses to challenges brought on by the COVID-19 pandemic.
CANADA English-100 2021 RPT G

18/02/2026 1400 Cooking Kriol Kitchen
Ali & Mitch Torres: Stinky Pearl Shell & 

Garlic Butter Pearl Meat
2 1

Ali and Mitch share two recipes they grew up with that their father used to make - a condiment made from the 

intestines of the pearl shell and also a dish made from the muscle of the shell.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2014 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Powered Powders 8 80 Adam is joined by cook Lilly Wright and comedian Sashi Perera to unleash the power of spice powders. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Night Of The Amazons 1 7
Spartakus and three pirates have been taken prisoner by a Sultana, who reigns over a city where women enslave 

men. Arkana and Massmedia are forced to form an alliance to try to free their friends.
FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

18/02/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold In Search Of The Yellow Dragon 2 11
Thanks to Yu Chunhe, the high priest of the Taoist temple, our heroes find the famous Yellow Dragon. 

Unfortunately, a man who has been spying on them since their arrival, steals the precious Dragon.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

18/02/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold In The Forbidden City 2 12
While pursuing the man who stole the Yellow Dragon, Esteban finds himself stuck inside the Forbidden City and 

must pass himself off as the Imperial Prince!
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

18/02/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Ups And Downs 4 6
Little J is obsessed with the playground craze of "Knucks" while Big Cuz frets Sissy is choosing to play with a new 

phone instead of her.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
He's Misstra Know It All And You Can't 

Hurry Love
1 20

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Big Hopes 2 11
Bulldog, Hotshot, Hammer, and Coach Lou challenge Little Brothers and Little Sisters to an unforgettable game of 

basketball. 
USA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1725 Business & Economics Small Business Secrets Bitesize Chocolate Johnny 2 3 Find out how Chocolate Johnny is using social media to modernise his family's chocolate business. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT NC

18/02/2026 1730 News - Overseas APTN National News Weekend Edition 2025 0 News week in review from Canada's Indigenous broadcaster APTN. CANADA 2025 NC

18/02/2026 1800 Documentary (Temporary) Bamay
Gija Country -  Bungle Bungles WA Part 

1
4 9

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 23 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

18/02/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Bazaruto Shallows 1 5
Off the coast of Mozambique, warm water surrounds idyllic islands. In this shallow realm, sunlight fuels abundant 

growth. Rich sea currents carry food and inundate underwater meadows.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

18/02/2026 1930 Culture & Society Shepherdess Kurow 1 5
On Awakino Station, Jaz Mathisen cooks for the shepherds with her three daughters by her side. Taieri Hore 

spends her retirement riding horses. Chloe Lodge works to build Kurow's art scene.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

18/02/2026 2000 Culture & Society Shepherdess Upper Moutere 1 6
A freelance chef fills orders from her own commercial kitchen and garden. Two generations grow peonies and 

saffron on their family farm. An artist uses embroidery in her masterpieces.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

18/02/2026 2030 Sexuality Transblack Jeremy 1 3  Jeremy learns how to navigate through the world as a man without letting go of his morals and principles. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT M a l s



18/02/2026 2040 Culture & Society Earth Oven Aotearoa 1 6
Temuera returns to the breathtaking landscapes of Aotearoa to share the magic of his homeland. He prepares a 

special Matariki celebration, complete with laughter, connection, and a traditional hangi.
NEW ZEALAND

English-50; Maori-

50
2025 PG

18/02/2026 2130 Drama Legends Of The Fall   0
In the early 1900s, three brothers and their father living in the remote wilderness of Montana are affected by 

betrayal, history, love, nature, and war.
USA

Cornish-50; English-

50
1994 RPT MA v Y Y Y

18/02/2026 2345 Entertainment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Bungle Bungles, Coranderrk, Cairns 5 5
Ernie experiences the breathtaking Bungle Bungles in the heart of the Kimberley, Narelda visits Coranderrk with a 

Wurundjeri elder and Aaron steps into the studio with didge-legend Dave Hudson.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y Y

18/02/2026 2415 Culture & Society Stompem Ground 2022 - TSI Dancers Stompem Ground 2022 - Tsi Dancers 0 0
Coverage of the 2022 Stompem Ground Festival held in Broome, an affirming showcase of healing and 

reconciliation, featuring local contemporary and traditional Aboriginal music, dance and culture.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

18/02/2026 2430 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Barunga Bush Bands 2016 2
From our travelling music series NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform at the Barunga 

Festival 2016
AUSTRALIA English-100 2016 RPT G

18/02/2026 2530 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Best of Barunga 2016 3
From our travelling music series NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform at the Barunga 

Festival 2016
AUSTRALIA English-100 2016 RPT G

18/02/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater Coloured Stone 2013 1
Coloured Stone: In this episode of On the Road Bunna Lawrie shares the stories behind the songs and talks about 

the history of Coloured Stone when they first started touring and where they are today.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG

18/02/2026 2800 Fillers Road Open Broome - St Mary's 1 3 Stories from the community in Broome. AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT G

18/02/2026 2810 Culture & Society BLK: An Origin Story Little Burgundy  2
Tucked between Griffintown and St. Henri in Montreal's Sud Ouest is Little Burgundy, home to a Black population 

led by Black men who worked in Canada's railway industry as sleeping car porters.
CANADA English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y Y

19/02/2026 500 Nature & Environment Bamay
North Stradbroke Island, Quandamooka 

Country Part 2
3 3

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay. Bamay III celebrates great Australian islands and saltwater 

country. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G

19/02/2026 530 Nature & Environment Bamay K'gari, Butchulla Country Part 1 3 4
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay. Bamay III celebrates great Australian islands and saltwater 

country. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G

19/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 19
The wheels on the bus that Tama builds go round and round and Buzz shares his toy boats with Tama in Takaro 

Time.
NEW ZEALAND

English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Country And Directions 1 5
In Noongar Boodgar, Noongar Country there's so much to see. Wano, this way the djet, the flowers and ali bidi, 

that way you can see the boorn, the trees. Moorditj!
AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

19/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Save Our Tree 2 6
The flock is in a fluster when they learn their leafy tree is being attacked by the screaming beast! What will they 

do?
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

19/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Monster Frog 5 8 Jedda and Boya cannot sleep and head down to the billabong, intending to catch a new pet. AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 720 Animated Mysterious Cities Of Gold Adrift On The Endless Sea 1 4
The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches the New World for 

both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.
FRANCE English-100 1982 RPT PG Y

19/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Croc Eggs 3 6
Join Kamil and Kayne on a Top End croc tale tinged with urgency and jeopardy and featuring some of the most 

spectacular scenery in the country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG a w Y



19/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic It's Easy As Abc 1 1
When Grandpa Marvin is feeling down, Ben tries to cheer him up by bringing an old car at the junkyard back to 

life.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe The Treasures Of Viola 3 10 Julie sees Viola hugging Pam and calling her little treasure. She imagines that her aunt prefers Pam! CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Gateway To Dawn 2 24
Our heroes return to the frozen layer of Icelandis, intent on unlocking the secret of the ghost ship. Embarking 

alone, Spartakus finally goes  to meet the mysterious captain.
FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

19/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa What Are Rainbows Made Of 1 18
Stanley asks 'What are rainbows made of?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about Wiswell the Witch who 

needed to collect seven magical items to make an extra special potion.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

19/02/2026 950 Animated Chums Lessons In Cultural Games 2 14
Flies With Eagles recruits Romper and Emiree to help her practice Lacrosse in preparation for the upcoming 

village games.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

19/02/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Africa's Underwater Wonders Bazaruto Shallows 1 5
Off the coast of Mozambique, warm water surrounds idyllic islands. In this shallow realm, sunlight fuels abundant 

growth. Rich sea currents carry food and inundate underwater meadows.
SOUTH AFRICA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 23 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

19/02/2026 1100 Culture & Society Shepherdess Kurow 1 5
On Awakino Station, Jaz Mathisen cooks for the shepherds with her three daughters by her side. Taieri Hore 

spends her retirement riding horses. Chloe Lodge works to build Kurow's art scene.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

19/02/2026 1130 Culture & Society Shepherdess Upper Moutere 1 6
A freelance chef fills orders from her own commercial kitchen and garden. Two generations grow peonies and 

saffron on their family farm. An artist uses embroidery in her masterpieces.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

19/02/2026 1200 Culture & Society Earth Oven Aotearoa 1 6
Temuera returns to the breathtaking landscapes of Aotearoa to share the magic of his homeland. He prepares a 

special Matariki celebration, complete with laughter, connection, and a traditional hangi.
NEW ZEALAND

English-50; Maori-

50
2025 RPT PG

19/02/2026 1250 Culture & Society Kings Of Baxter  0 A documentary following 12 juvenile justice detainees creating a production of Shakespeare's Macbeth. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT M a l Y

19/02/2026 1400 Cooking Kriol Kitchen
Clifton Mamid: Tempura Fish & 

Blachung With Asian Style Salad
2 2

Clifton Mamid is a trained chef who draws on his grandfather's Malaysian influence and whips up three separate 

dishes that make for a scrumptious meal.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2014 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Tastes Like Happiness 8 81
Adam, award-winning food historian Dr. Lauren Samuelsson and the founder of London's iconic ice cream shop 

Happy Endings, Terri Mercieca, share a few recipes that taste like happiness.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Capture Of The Demosthenes 1 8
The Athenian orator Demosthenes seems to know the way to Arkadia. But Maxagaze, who wants to learn public 

speaking in hopes of winning the next pirate elections, needs his services.
FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

19/02/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold Like A Prince 2 13
Hiding in the Imperial Palace, Esteban  finally manages to recover the Yellow Dragon. Tao and Ambrosius concoct 

a Plan B to help him escape from the Forbidden City.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

19/02/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Escape 2 14
Esteban escapes The Forbidden City with the Yellow Dragon. Yu Chuhne tells Esteban that a certain Li Shuang 

knew his father. He lives near The Great Wall, in a place known as The Stomach of Buddha.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

19/02/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Grinding Stone 4 7 Little J and Big Cuz vow to protect the old grinding stone they find out bush. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y



19/02/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
Uptight Everythings Alright And Agent 

Double O Soul
1 21

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

19/02/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Bring It Home 2 12
The Globetrotters recount the history of their beloved "Magic Circle."   Torch surprises her high school girls' 

basketball team with new equipment.
USA English-100 2022 RPT G

19/02/2026 1725 Business & Economics Small Business Secrets Bitesize Nexba 2 4 Find out how two Aussie dudes built a strong soft drink brand and are now competing with the big guys. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT NC

19/02/2026 1730 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Lake Mungo 3 10
The dry and remote Lake Mungo in New South Wales west is Ernie's destination. He meets up with a traditional 

owner, a guide, and an AFLW footy player working on her farm.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y Y

19/02/2026 1800 Documentary (Temporary) Bamay
Jaru Country - Bungle Bungles WA Part 

2
4 10

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

19/02/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 24 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

19/02/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Arctic Secrets Land Of Extremes 1 1
Over millennia, the Arctic's inhabitants have evolved to survive in a challenging but stable and predictable world. 

Now, they must rapidly adapt to a new and constantly changing environment.
USA English-100 2017 RPT PG Y Y

19/02/2026 1929 Nature & Environment NITV Weather 1 45 Australian First Nations essential weekend weather forecasts, preparedness tips and cultural knowledge. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 NC

19/02/2026 1930 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo  Jindabyne 3 7
Ernie visits Jindabyne in New South Wales and goes angling with a trout fisherman, riding with a horse lover, and 

drops in on a very talented sculptor all living their mountain change.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG a w Y

19/02/2026 2030 Crime The Green Veil 1 1
In 1956, Federal Agent Gordon Rogers investigates the reported alien abduction of a Native American family 

living in rural Connecticut.
USA English-100 2022 RPT MA a s Y Y

19/02/2026 2100 Crime The Green Veil 1 2
Mabel uncovers more information about the alien abduction, while Gordon plans a family-bonding trip with his 

wife and their new daughter Abigail.
USA English-100 2022 RPT M a l s Y Y

19/02/2026 2130 Drama Boyz N' The Hood   0
Three friends struggle to survive in South Central Los Angeles where friendship, pain, danger, and love form a 

true picture of life in the 'hood in this critically acclaimed, action-filled story.
USA English-100 1991 Y

19/02/2026 2330 Entertainment Going Places With Ernie Dingo
Sunday Island, Atherton Tablelands, 

Hobart
5 6

Ernie traverses the blue waters and tidal passages to Sunday Island, Aaron experiences the magic and culture of 

the Atherton Tablelands and Rae hears the history of Hobart from a Palawa perspective.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

19/02/2026 2430 Culture & Society Stompem Ground 2022 - Yatangal 0 0
Yatangal from Mijil Mil Miya, near Bidyadanga, perform with a seven-piece band with lead singer and songwriter, 

Karajarri man Mervyn Mulardy and accompanied by Karajarri dancers.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

19/02/2026 2500 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater Whitehouse 2013 2
Whitehouse: In This episode of On The Road home grown band from the mid north coast of NSW Whitehouse 

rock it out with their funky grooves and front man Grant Saunders shares his personal stories.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG

19/02/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater The Last Kinection 2013 3
The Last Kinection: Brother and sister duo Joel and Naomi Wenitong share their story about the history of the 

band, their childhood musical influences and the tragic accident that nearly ended it all
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG

19/02/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater Sue Ray 2013 4
Sue Ray: Newcomer to the music industry Queensland performer Sue Ray has risen to acclaim with her debut 

album about heartbreak and self-discovery. Sue Ray shares her stories and performs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG



19/02/2026 2800 Fillers Road Open Derby - Holy Rosary 1 4 Stories from the Holy Rosary School and community in Derby, Western Australia. AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT G

19/02/2026 2810 Culture & Society BLK: An Origin Story Hogan's Alley  3
For many years Hogan's Alley was the heart of Vancouver's Black community; in the 1850s James Douglas invited 

Blacks to settle Vancouver island in an effort to stave off American annexation.
CANADA English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y

20/02/2026 500 Nature & Environment Bamay K'gari, Butchulla Country Part 2 3 5
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay. Bamay III celebrates great Australian islands and saltwater 

country. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G

20/02/2026 530 Nature & Environment Bamay Maleny, Jinibarra Country Part 1 3 6
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay. Bamay III celebrates great Australian islands and saltwater 

country. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G

20/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 20 Tama, Maia and Jojo show off their dancing skills and Maia teaches Jojo how to spin her poi. NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Food And Drink 1 6
Mereny and kep, food and water keep us walang, healthy. How about a yongka stew, a kangaroo stew? Yum yum 

sounds moorditj!
AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

20/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View Birds In Space 2 7
After watching a children's Space-themed birthday party the junior birds devise a plan to launch themselves into 

the great unknown.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

20/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Camels On The Run 3 1
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 720 Animated Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Abduction Of Zia 1 5
The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches the New World for 

both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.
FRANCE English-100 1982 RPT PG Y

20/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Inland Taipan 3 7
A matchmaking mission that takes Kayne and Kamil to Lake Eyre and Cooper Pedy, but far from romantic, this 

adventure involves the world's most venomous snake!
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG Y

20/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic Dancing Machine And Jimmy Mack 1 2
Ben and Angie are forced to abandon their school science project to prevent him from wrecking the place and 

ultimately find a home for their new friend, Dancing Machine.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Puzzles And Caribou 3 11
Pam is absorbed by a new puzzle and is not interested in anything else! When the team travels north to care for a 

caribou, Pam rediscovers that it's important to be there for her friends.
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea The Path Of Light 2 25 Our heroes are back in Arkadia, discouraged at not having discovered the second Orichalcum. FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

20/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Do Bees Make Honey 1 19
Poppy asks 'Why do bees make honey?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about the time the world suddenly 

stopped turning and everyone turned to the bees to see if they could help!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

20/02/2026 950 Animated Chums Beach Day 2 15
The Chums are enjoying a nice day at the beach, but when their picnic goes missing, they must track down the 

mysterious thief.
CANADA English-100 2024 RPT G

20/02/2026 1000 Nature & Environment Arctic Secrets Land Of Extremes 1 1
Over millennia, the Arctic's inhabitants have evolved to survive in a challenging but stable and predictable world. 

Now, they must rapidly adapt to a new and constantly changing environment.
USA English-100 2017 RPT PG Y Y

20/02/2026 1050 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 24 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC



20/02/2026 1100 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo  Jindabyne 3 7
Ernie visits Jindabyne in New South Wales and goes angling with a trout fisherman, riding with a horse lover, and 

drops in on a very talented sculptor all living their mountain change.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG a w Y

20/02/2026 1200 Drama Boyz N' The Hood   0
Three friends struggle to survive in South Central Los Angeles where friendship, pain, danger, and love form a 

true picture of life in the 'hood in this critically acclaimed, action-filled story.
USA English-100 1991 RPT Y

20/02/2026 1400 Cooking Kriol Kitchen
Hasimah Haji Noor: Spicy Chicken, Fried 

Chilli Eggs & Spicy Malay Noodles
2 3

All of the dishes like Malaysian Spicy Chicken, Fried Chilli Eggs and Spicy Malay Noodles have come across the 

ocean from Malaysia and Singapore, to Broome, from Hasimah's father.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2014 RPT G Y Y

20/02/2026 1430 Travel The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Tomato Party 8 82
You say tomato, Adam says tomato party. On the guest list: chef Shane Delia, Paralympic gold and silver medallist 

Vanessa Low OAM, and you!
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 1500 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea Tada And The Royal Insignia 1 9
The slave Tada was charged with carrying the sacred insignia of his office to the King of Benin. If he accomplishes 

this assignment, he will be finally a man free.
FRANCE English-100 1985 RPT PG Y Y

20/02/2026 1525 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Stomach Of Buddha 2 15
While in search of Li Shuang, a friend of Esteban's father, our heroes are separated in a violent sandstorm: Zia is 

taken away by a young Mongol,  Esteban and Tao are imprisoned by Chinese guards.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

20/02/2026 1555 Animated The Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Labyrinth 2 16
Li Shuang leads our heroes into a secret passage to the Stomach of Buddha. Thanks to their medallions, Esteban 

and Zia discover an incredible metal labyrinth, whose walls are closing in on them.
FRANCE English-100 2013 RPT PG Y

20/02/2026 1625 Animated Little J & Big Cuz Welcome 4 8 Little J and Big Cuz compete to create the 'best welcome ever' for a surprise guest. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 1635 Animated Motown Magic
You Haven't Done Nothin' And 

Christmas Everyday
1 22

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a magic paintbrush and 

the classic sounds of Motown.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 1700 Sport Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward Globetrotting With Steam 2 13
TNT, Cheese, and Hotshot visit an organization that teaches kids the values of Science, Technology, Engineering, 

Art, and Math.
USA English-100 2022 RPT G Y

20/02/2026 1725 Business & Economics Small Business Secrets Bitesize Roll'd 2 5 Boa Hoang used his family Vietnamese recipes to create a business with a modern take on the cuisine. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT NC

20/02/2026 1730 News - Domestic NITV News: Nula 2026 4
The latest news from the oldest living culture, join Natalie Ahmat and the team of NITV journalists for stories 

from an Indigenous perspective.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC Y

20/02/2026 1800 Nature & Environment Bamay
Arrernte Country - Tjoritja Macdonnell 

Ranges
2 16

Bamay is back with more slow TV. In this episode, we showcase beautiful Arrernte and Warlpiri country - with 

locations such as Mparntwe Alice Springs and the Ellery Creek Big Hole.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G

20/02/2026 1825 Nature & Environment Bamay Larrakia & Wulwulam Country 2 12 A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Larrakia and Wulwulam Country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G

20/02/2026 1840 Nature & Environment Arctic Secrets Devon Island: Land Of Ice 1 2
Devon Island is the largest uninhabited island in the world. It's so remote and forbidding that when scientists 

wanted to simulate living conditions on Mars, they chose Devon.
USA English-100 2017 RPT PG Y Y

20/02/2026 1929 Nature & Environment NITV Weather 1 45 Australian First Nations essential weekend weather forecasts, preparedness tips and cultural knowledge. AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT NC

20/02/2026 1930 Animation Tim Burton's Corpse Bride   0
When a shy groom practices his wedding vows in the inadvertent presence of a deceased young woman, she rises 

from the grave assuming he has married her. Tim Burton's stop-motion animation.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2005 RPT PG a v Y



20/02/2026 2055 Education First Nations Bedtime Stories The Three Brothers 4 1 This story teaches us the importance of respecting the Lore of Yindyamarra - the Lore of Respect. AUSTRALIA
English-50; 

Wiradjuri-50
2022 RPT PG v

20/02/2026 2100 Comedy The Witches Of Eastwick   0
Three single women in a picturesque village have their wishes granted, at a cost, when a mysterious and 

flamboyant man arrives in their lives.
USA English-100 1987 RPT M h l s v Y Y

20/02/2026 2310 News - Domestic NITV News: Nula 2026 4
The latest news from the oldest living culture, join Natalie Ahmat and the team of NITV journalists for stories 

from an Indigenous perspective.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC Y

20/02/2026 2340 Entertainment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Mallacoota, Bibra Lake, Narrandera 5 7
Narelda soaks up the beauty of Mallacoota with a pair of proud locals, Ernie gets a tour of the Bibra Lake 

wetlands and Bianca meets a fashion designer making a splash with her cultural designs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

20/02/2026 2440 Culture & Society Stompem Ground 2022 - Footprince 0 0 A five-piece band line up from Broome, Footprince. AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

20/02/2026 2505 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Best of Barunga 2016 3
From our travelling music series NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they perform at the Barunga 

Festival 2016
AUSTRALIA English-100 2016 RPT G

20/02/2026 2635 Biography Unspoken - Manu Vatuvei 1 0
Two former New Zealand rugby league players, Sione Faumuina and Vatuvei, have opened up in an emotional 

and personal interview exploring some of their darkest moments.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2023 RPT M a l

20/02/2026 2705 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater Kev Starkey 2013 5
Kevin Starkey is a  singer songwriter who talks about the importance of keeping culture alive through songwriting 

and music. Featuring performances with his four piece collective of musicians.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG

20/02/2026 2800 Culture & Society Stompem Ground 2022 - Pigram Brothers 0 0
The iconic Broome band, Pigram Brothers a selection on their finest tracks for the epic Stompem Ground event in 

2022.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

21/02/2026 500 Documentary (Temporary) Bamay Bundjalung - Northern NSW Part 1 4 1
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

21/02/2026 530 Documentary (Temporary) Bamay Bundjalung - Northern NSW Part 2 4 2
Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of Countries across 

Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG

21/02/2026 600 Education Toi Time 1 1 Meet Tama, Maia, Jojo, Buzz and their whanau Aunty Anika, Wolfy, Oma and Mohio as they learn about numbers. NEW ZEALAND
English-60; Maori-

40
2022 RPT G Y

21/02/2026 630 Pre-school Waabiny Time Family And Friends 1 7 My Moort, my family make me djoorabiny, they make me happy. AUSTRALIA English-100 2009 RPT G

21/02/2026 655 Animated Birds Eye View This Bird's Got Talent 2 8
After obsessively watching TV, Big Jim realises humans can't get enough of talent shows. So why not have one of 

their own? The best act wins!
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2025 RPT PG

21/02/2026 705 Animated Aussie Bush Tales Pirates Of The Billabong 3 2
Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo puppy Snowy, go 

exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

21/02/2026 720 Animated Mysterious Cities Of Gold The Ship Solaris 1 6
The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches the New World for 

both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.
FRANCE English-100 1982 RPT PG Y

21/02/2026 750 Education Bushwhacked Bull Sharks 3 8
The Gold Coast is normally associated with sunshine and beach holidays, but a trawl through the canals and rivers 

of the Gold Coast will prove anything but a holiday for the Bushwhacked co-hosts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT PG Y



21/02/2026 815 Animated Motown Magic My Girl And Mickey's Monkey 1 3
Angie wants to turn back time to when her parents were together, so Ben helps her enter Street Art World to 

seek guidance from a wise graffiti oracle.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

21/02/2026 840 Animated The Magic Canoe Boreal Safari 3 12
Nico doesn't listen to Viola's warnings and ends up losing his precious turquoise stone during the adventure. In 

the future, he promises to be more attentive to the advice of the greats.
CANADA English-100 2019 RPT G Y

21/02/2026 910 Animated Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea To Elsewehere And Tomorrow 2 26
After freeing the prisoners, Spartakus heads for Arkadia. There, the meaning of the oracle is finally revealed and 

for Bob and Rebecca, it's almost time to finally go home.
FRANCE English-100 1987 RPT PG Y Y

21/02/2026 940 Education The World According To Grandpa Why Are Parrots So Colorful 1 20
Louie asks 'Why are parrots so colourful?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about a Toy Maker named 

Teresita who is told by her boss to invent the best toy in the whole world!
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT G

21/02/2026 950 Animated Chums What's That Sound? 2 16 The chums gather around the campfire sharing spooky stories after dark. CANADA English-100 2024 RPT PG

21/02/2026 1000 Animation Tim Burton's Corpse Bride   0
When a shy groom practices his wedding vows in the inadvertent presence of a deceased young woman, she rises 

from the grave assuming he has married her. Tim Burton's stop-motion animation.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2005 RPT PG a v Y

21/02/2026 1130 Drama The Darkside   0
Director Warwick Thornton assembles a collection of poignant, sad, funny, and absurd true ghost stories from 

across Australia with some of Australia's most iconic actors as the storytellers.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG a d l q Y

21/02/2026 1305 News - Domestic NITV News: Nula 2026 4
The latest news from the oldest living culture, join Natalie Ahmat and the team of NITV journalists for stories 

from an Indigenous perspective.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC Y

21/02/2026 1335 Nature & Environment Arctic Secrets Devon Island: Land Of Ice 1 2
Devon Island is the largest uninhabited island in the world. It's so remote and forbidding that when scientists 

wanted to simulate living conditions on Mars, they chose Devon.
USA English-100 2017 RPT PG Y Y

21/02/2026 1425 Culture & Society Karla Grant Presents The House-Opening 2 11
House-opening ceremonies in a contemporary Aboriginal community combine elements of Aboriginal, Torres 

Strait and European cultures in dealing with death.
AUSTRALIA 2024 RPT PG a

21/02/2026 1510 Rock \ Pop Etc Soh Presents: Generations And Dynasties 2024 2
Join us for a brand new First Nations series taking place over three weeks. Combining conversation, storytelling 

and song, the series will feature three esteemed First Nations families.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG Y

21/02/2026 1630 Culture & Society Karla Grant Presents Series 3 My Mother, My Son 3 4
Mona and her daughter, Kymmy set out from home to visit Kymmy's young son, who is in foster care owing to his 

mother's previous misdemeanours.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2025 RPT PG a l q

21/02/2026 1700 History First Australians Freedom For Our Lifetime 1 3
The threat of extinction hovers over the first Australians of Victoria at the time Wurundjeri clan leader Simon 

Wonga seeks land from the authorities.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2008 RPT PG q Y Y

21/02/2026 1800 Culture & Society Haututu Hunters 1 4 The boys travel to Samoa to try heal the past and give pig hunting with a Samoan twist a go. NEW ZEALAND Maori-100 2023 RPT PG Y

21/02/2026 1830 News - Domestic NITV News Update 2026 25 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

21/02/2026 1840 Culture & Society The Other Side Man In The Basement 7 12
Using older investigative techniques the team explores a haunted house, only to encounter a deceitful and angry 

spirit they may have met before.
CANADA English-100 2020 RPT PG

21/02/2026 1905 Culture & Society The Other Side It's Coming Out Of The Wall 7 13
Exploring one of Canada's most historic sites leads to unsettling discoveries of a grisly past and the sorrow of a 

family that wont cross over.
CANADA English-100 2020 RPT PG



21/02/2026 1930 Entertainment Alone Australia 2 10
In this season finale, the final participants battle against nature and themselves. Who will win the 250,000 dollar 

prize?
AUSTRALIA English-99; Maori-1 2024 RPT M l Y Y Y

21/02/2026 2030 Horror Poltergeist   0
This 1982 horror classic, written and produced by Steven Spielberg, sees strange and creepy things happen to a 

California family, the Freelings, when 'friendly' ghosts talk to them through the TV set.
USA English-100 1982 RPT M h Y Y

21/02/2026 2230 Drama Purple Rain   0
In his movie debut, Prince stars as 'the Kid', a Minneapolis musician on the rise with his band, the Revolution, 

escaping a tumultuous home life through music.
USA English-100 1984 RPT M a l s v Y Y

21/02/2026 2425 Rock \ Pop Etc Stompem Ground: Seaside Drifters 0 0
With their large following in the Pilbara and Kimberley. Rock/Reggae family band Seaside Drifters keep it going 

with original songs including Wanamulnong, Little Sister, Reggae Me.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT G

21/02/2026 2500 Rock \ Pop Etc NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater Jay Davis Trio 2013 6
Jay Davis Trio: Jay Davis not only rocks it out as shown in this episode but also regards himself as a bit of a 

comedian. Jay shares his childhood stories about growing up around Taree.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT PG

21/02/2026 2600 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Shellie Morris 2013 1
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of the 

Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

21/02/2026 2700 Rock \ Pop Etc Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival Ray Beadle 2013 2
Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda Roberts, the creator of the 

Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International Indigenous Acts.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2013 RPT G

21/02/2026 2800 General First Nations Arts Awards 2022   0
Held each year on May 27 to mark the anniversary of the 1967 referendum, the First Nations Arts Awards 

recognise outstanding creativity and lifetime achievements of First Nations artists.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG Y Y


